
PGR Operations Committee Remit  

  
Reporting to:  
PGR Executive Committee  
 
Composition (12 members):   
PGR Strategy Manager (R&I) (Chair)  
College Graduate School Managers, or equivalent (4; one per College)  
School/RI PGR Convenor (4; one member/one deputy per College)  
Senate Office (1)  
SRC President / SRC PGR Rep (1-2)  

   
Tenure of academic committee members:  
2 years  
   
Remit:  

• Monitor activities to improve the institutional KPIs around PGR performance and 
make recommendations for action to the PGR Executive Committee as 
appropriate.  

• Review data related to PGR students, such as funding sources, progression, 
submission and completion; monitor activities to improve performance.  

• Provide and review data or reports requested by the PGR Executive Committee.  

• Collate data on the overall quality of the PGR experience, including student surveys 
and resulting College/School/Institute action plans, and the feedback received on 
personal and professional development training and other initiatives.  

• Develop and maintain regulations, policies, procedures and codes of practice 
relating to postgraduate research, ensuring alignment with relevant external 
frameworks.  

• Monitor sector developments on matters related to postgraduate research and 
training and advise EdPSC and the PGR Executive Committee on the implications of 
these developments for the University.    

• Receive and review reports or minutes from relevant groups of committees, e.g. 
College Graduate School Boards or PGR Committees.  

• Oversee the processes of planning and quality assurance for PGR degrees, including 
the Graduate School Review and the review and approval of new/significantly 
changed postgraduate research programmes.  

 



PGROC Members List 
Name Department Role email

Ruth Cole Academic Services Senior academic policy manager ruth.cole@glasgow.ac.uk
Dawn Porecki Admisssions Deputy Head Of Admissions dawn.porecki@glasgow.ac.uk
Marie-Louise Williams Admisssions PG Admissions Operations Manager marie-louise.williams@glasgow.ac.uk
Jo Power Admisssions International Recruitment Manager jo.power@glasgow.ac.uk
Mirna Solic A & HU PGR convenor mirna.solic@glasgow.ac.uk
Linda Thomson A & HU Graduate school manager Linda.Thomson@glasgow.ac.uk
Millie Bompard CoSE (SUERC) PGR convenor Millie.Bompard@glasgow.ac.uk
Heather Lambie CoSE Graduate School manager heather.lambie@glasgow.ac.uk
Brian Barrett CoSE PGR convenor Brian.Barrett@glasgow.ac.uk
Michelle Carmichael CoSE Deputy Doctoral Training Hub Manager michelle.carmichael@glasgow.ac.uk
Tony Corrigan CoSS Student operations manager tony.corrigan@glasgow.ac.uk
William Shirriffs CoSS Graduate School administrator william.shirriffs@glasgow.ac.uk
Patrizia Riganti CoSS PGR Director Patrizia.Riganti@glasgow.ac.uk
Zaib Imam MSDI MSDI Functional Expert zaib.imam@glasgow.ac.uk
Lesley Dining MVLS PGR manager Lesley.Dinning@glasgow.ac.uk
Michelle Craig MVLS Deputy PGR manager michelle.craig.2@glasgow.ac.uk
Ruairdhri Carmody MVLS PGR convenor ruaidhri.carmody@glasgow.ac.uk
Joanna Royle RS Researcher Development manager joanna.royle@glasgow.ac.uk
Mikaila Jayaweera Bandara/ Elaine Cook RS PGR Policy & Enhancement Adviser Mikaila.JayaweeraBandara@glasgow.ac.uk
Kiran Faisal (Chair) RS PGROC chair kiran.faisal@glasgow.ac.uk
Mary Beth Kneafsey RS Head of Research Governance, Policy and Integrity marybeth.kneafsey@glasgow.ac.uk
Derek Simpson (Clerk) RS PGROCClerk Derek.Simpson@glasgow.ac.uk
Heri Busquier Cerdan SRC VP Education h.busquiercerdan@src.gla.ac.uk
Pablo Moran Ruiz SRC President p.moranruiz@src.gla.ac.uk
Misha Campello Gramelius SRC PGR convenor - COSS & COAH pgr-arts-socsci@src.gla.ac.uk
Kieran Roberts SRC PGR convenor - COSE & MVLS pgr-mvls-scieng@src.gla.ac.uk 
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